
 
 

Roosevelt High School 

Girls’ Tennis Schedule 2022 

 
Day Date  Opponent   Site        Dismiss/Bus        Event Time 

Thurs.  08/18/22 Central    Roosevelt  TBA/TBA  4:00 P.M. 

Tues.   08/23/22 Washington Union  Washington Union TBA/TBA  3:30 P.M.  

 Thurs. 09/01/22 Torres    Roosevelt   TBA/TBA  3:00 P.M. 

 Tues. 09/06/22 Sunnyside   Sunnyside  TBA/TBA  3:00 P.M. 

 Thur. 09/08/22 Sanger West   Roosevelt  TBA/TBA                   3:00 P.M. 

 Fri/Sat 09/09/10/22 California Classic Tourn.  Roosevelt  TBA/TBA  All Day 

 Tues. 09/13/22 Madera South   Roosevelt  TBA/TBA  3:00 P.M. 

 Thurs. 09/15/22 Hoover   Hoover  TBA/TBA  3:00 P.M. 

 Tues. 09/20/22 McLane    Roosevelt   TBA/TBA  3:00 P.M. 

 Thurs. 09/22/22 Fresno      Fresno   TBA/TBA  3:00 P.M. 

 Tues. 09/27/22 Torres     Torres   TBA/TBA  3:00 P.M. 

 Thurs. 09/29/22 Sunnyside   Roosevelt  TBA/TBA  3:00 P.M. 

 Tues. 10/04/22 Sanger West   Sanger West  TBA/TBA  3:00 P.M. 

 Thurs. 10/06/22 Madera South   Madera South  TBA/TBA  3:00 P.M. 

 Tues. 10/11/22 Hoover    Roosevelt   TBA/TBA  3:00 P.M. 

 Thurs.  10/13/22 McLane   McLane  TBA/TBA  3:00 P.M. 

 Tues. 10/18/22 Fresno**   Roosevelt   TBA/TBA  3:00 P.M. 

  Fri. 10/21/22 NYL League Tournament  TBA              TBA/TBA              TBA 

 

  

` CIF Central Section Individual Play-off Dates: November 5th & 6th, November 12th & 13th TBA 

 CIF Central Section Team Play-off Dates:  October 28th, November 2nd, 4th & 9th TBA 

 

 *Senior Night 

 

 

 

Head Coaches:   Athletic Director:      Principal:   

Tony Dias Jr.    Larry Lopez    Michael Allen 
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